Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
www.beghe l l i usa .com
EXAMPLE: ESM-6-18-2LR-8W(H)-AT
DESCRIPTION: 6V, 18W, double PAR36, 2x8W halogen, autotest
ESM
specifications: internal

tests unit for 90 minutes per code.
warranty
The ESM comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not covered
under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper installation
effectively cancel the warranty.
lamp selection
6V 12V
 Halogen (H) 10W, 12W, 20W 12W, 20W
55W - PAR36 Only
MR16 N/A 20W, 35W, 50W
MR16 LED
(SR or BTMR) 5W, 7W 5W, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ESM-6-12 6 12
ESM-6-18 6 18
ESM-6-27 6 27
ESM-6-36 6 36
ESM-6-60 6 60
ESM-12-27 12 27
ESM-12-36 12 36
ESM-12-65 12 65
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ESM-6-22 6 22
ESM-6-42 6 42
ESM-6-54 6 54
ESM-6-90 12 90
ESM-12-42 12 42
3/2/22
ycnegre
mE noitacilppA lairtsudnI
Incandescent 7.2W, 9W 9W, 12W, 18W